Table 1: Combined Textile Imports & Exports

Through US Seaports

Apparel

Fabric
Home Furnishings

Fiber & Yarn
Textile

Machinery & Parts
Floor Covering

Total

% Total $ Value % Total
TEUs* TEUs (millions) Value
1,245,017 48.88 114,398 62.74
601,417 23.61 36,818 20.19
318,146 12.49 16,126 8.84
243,978 9.58 7,344 4.03
78,944 3.10 4,043 222
59,417 2.33 3,597 1.97
2,546,920 182,324

* TEU = 20-foot-equivalent container

Numbers may

Source: PIERS-Port Import Export Reporting Service

not add due to rounding.

Table 2: Textile Imports & Exports Through US Seaports

Apparel

Fabric

Fiber & Yarn
Floor Covering
Home Furnishings

Textile
Machinery & Parts

Total

Export
TEUs
66,156
366,629
132,312
['1,354
3,754

24,633
604,837

% Total Export Export
Export $ Value % Total
TEUs (millions) $

10.9 5,468 184

60.6 19,059 64.2

21.9 3,042 10.3

1.9 573 [.9

0.6 193 0.7

4.1 1,335 4.5
29,670

% Total Import Import
Import Import $ Value % Total
TEUs TEUs (millions) $
1,178,862 60.7 108,930 714
234,788 12.1 17,759 1.6
I'11,666 5.8 4,302 2.8
48,063 2.5 3,024 2.0
314,392 6.2 15,932 104
54,312 2.8 2,708 1.8
1,942,082 152,655

Source: PIERS-Port Import Export Reporting Service

Numbers may not add due to rounding.



Table 3: Top 10 US Ports Ranked
By Total Textile TEUs
(Imports & Exports)

$ Value
Rank US Port TEUs (millions)
| Los Angeles 466,873 43,618
2 Long Beach 376,170 27,783
3 New York 360,714 24,845
4 Charleston 246,227 14,875
5 Savannah 162,198 7433
6 Port Everglades ['15,760 7,131
7 Seattle 111,972 8,110
8 Norfolk 107,636 5,801
9 Miami 104,794 7,350
10 Vancouver 87,919 8,883

Source: PIERS-Port Import Export Reporting Service



Table 4: Top 15 Export & Import Ports — Apparel

Value
Rank US Port Exports TEUs (rsﬁillions) Rank US Port Imports TEUs
I New York 11,834 845 I Los Angeles 242,499
2 Houston 9,949 990 2 New York 218,950
3 Port Everglades 7,164 558 3 Long Beach 196,573
4 Miami 6973 616 4 Charleston 78,857
5 Norfolk 4713 338 5 Seattle 73,186
6 Los Angeles 4,487 371 6 Port Everglades 61,540
7 Long Beach 3557 203 7 Vancouver 58,652
8 Seattle 3312 8l 8 Miami 52,106
9 Charleston 2,526 466 9 Savannah 34,549
10 Jacksonville 2,434 163 10 Tacoma 30,488
11 Oakland 1,462 74 1 Oakland 28,701
12 Gulifport 1,349 85 12 Norfolk 27,596
13 Baltimore 1,219 84 13 Gulfport 25,323
14 Mayaguez 952 l6l 14 Panama City 14,475
15 Savannah 781 149 15 Houston 10,690
99 All Others 3,443 284 99 All Others 24,688
Total 66,156 5468 1,178,862
Table 5: Top 15 Export & Import Ports — Fabric
$ Value
Rank US Port Exports TEUs (millions) Rank US Port Imports TEUs
| Savannah 59,114 1,439 | Los Angeles 52,544
2 Los Angeles 45,701 3,785 2 Long Beach 43,505
3 Houston 44,016 2,197 3 New York 38,024
4 Long Beach 43,008 1,827 4 Charleston 29,806
5 Charleston 31,085 2,681 5 Savannah 12,421
6 Port Everglades 27921 1,413 6 Norfolk 9,005
7 Miami 26,070 1,517 7 Vancouver 8,734
8 Oakland 19,706 455 8 Tacoma 6,756
9 Norfolk 13,451 840 9 Seattle 6618
10 Gulifport 13,131 417 10 Oakland 5,828
11 Panama City 8,415 314 1 Houston 5519
12 New Orleans 7937 19 12 Miami 2,732
13 New York 7,724 529 13 PT Everglades 2,252
14 Jacksonville 6,568 778 14 Wilmington 1,485
15 Mayaguez 2,191 87 15 Newport News 1,452
99 All Others 10,592 664 99 All Others 8,106
Total 366,629 19,059 234,788
Table 6: Top 15 Export & Import Ports — Home Furnishings
$ Value
Rank US Port Exports TEUs (millions) Rank US Port Imports TEUs
| New York 655 25 | Los Angeles 79,765
2 Jacksonville 449 12 2 Long Beach 52,386
3 Los Angeles 378 23 3 New York 47,955
4 Long Beach 342 I5 4 Charleston 36,165
5 Norfolk 304 12 5 Norfolk 18,902
6 Miami 287 19 6 Savannah 18,268
7 Charleston 222 Il 7 Oakland 13,425
8 Port Everglades 218 I5 8 Vancouver 12,362
9 West Palm Beach 192 18 9 Tacoma 10,733
10 Savannah 148 7 10 Seattle 8,296
11 Dutch Harbor 80 7 1 Houston 8,106
12 Houston 79 6 12 Miami 1,672
13 Oakland 79 3 13 Newport News 1,077
14 Pennsauken 65 I 14 Port Everglades 1,037
15 Seattle 51 4 15 San Juan 972
99 All Others 206 16 99 All Others 3231
Total 3,754 193 314,392

$ Value

(millions)
28,861
17,698
17,608
5,740
6,696
4,550
6,724
4,500
2,635
3,644
2,078
2,184
2,156
112
729
2014

108,930

$ Value
(millions)

3,730
3,149
2,509
1,775
821
661
[,167
756
680
532
430
144
11
98
129
1,067

17,759

$ Value
(millions)

4,901
3,439
[,844
1,278
567
613
922
705
586
419
291
76
68
39
35
149

15932

Source: PIERS-Port Import Export Reporting Service
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Table 7: Top 15 Export & Import Ports — Fiber & Yarn

US Port Exports
Seattle
Charleston
Tacoma

Port Everglades
Portland

Miami

Norfolk
Savannah

Long Beach

Los Angeles
Gulfport
Jacksonville
New York
Richmond
Panama City
All Others

US Port Exports
Charleston
Norfolk

New York
Savannah

Miami

Los Angeles
Long Beach
Baltimore

West Palm Beach
Port Everglades
Jacksonville
Houston
Oakland
Gulfport
Panama City

All Others

TEUs
17,320
17276
16,012
14,407
12,532
['1,807
10,556
10,082
4,607
4217
3,641
3,196
1,362
1,282
[,195
2,818

132,312

TEUs
5678
4,861
3,100
2,227

|,844
l,644
1,512
760
644
636
552
291
I3
92
86
592

132312

$ Value
(millions)
33
967
31
339
23
274
408
372
132
77
85
72
62
45
13
102

3,042

$ Value
(millions)

259
211
19
153
120
96
10

10

97

67

I3

20

19

3

7

30

1,335

Rank
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Rank
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US Port Imports TEUs
Charleston 26,867
Los Angeles 18,893
Savannah 17,027
Long Beach 12,319
New York I'1,607
Norfolk 5767
Wilmington 4,866
Vancouver 3,870
Newport News 1,992
Oakland 1,587
Seattle 1,573
Tacoma [,102
Houston 961
Richmond 563
Boston 469
All Others 2,202

11,666

US Port Imports TEUs
Long Beach 14,079
Norfolk 9,111
New York 7,606
Los Angeles 7,470
Vancouver 3,607
Houston 2,909
Charleston 1,934
Savannah 1,637
Tacoma 1,331
Seattle 1,097
Jacksonville 745
Miami 684
Oakland 440
Port Everglades 405
Baltimore 320
All Others 936

54311

Table 9: Top 15 Export & Import Ports — Floor Covering

US Port Exports
Charleston
Savannah

Los Angeles
Houston

New York
Jacksonville

Long Beach
Norfolk

Miami

Oakland

Port Everglades
West Palm Beach,
Newport News
Seattle
Fernandina Beach
All Others

TEUs
4,031
2,216

983
839
696
628
381
379
297
182
180
137

98

65

45
195

I'1,354

$ Value
(millions)

230
11
40

42

39

15

Il

14

19

8

20

9

3

3

I

10

573

Rank
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US Port Imports TEUs
Charleston I'1,790
New York 1,201
Los Angeles 8,290
Long Beach 3901
Savannah 3,728
Norfolk 2,992
Houston 1,259
Oakland 904
Vancouver 694
Wilmington 580
Tacoma 529
Seattle 453
Miami 323
Mobile 269
Boston 236
All Others 913

48,063

$ Value
(millions)
929
763
846
530
311
174
177
13
113
34
95
37
92
I3
18
55

4,302

Table 8: Top 15 Export & Import Ports — Textile Machinery And Parts

$ Value
(millions)

559
284
351
561
144
174
I51
11
106
80

8

45

28

19

26

60

2,708

$ Value
(millions)

388
512
409
200
176
107
120
57

30

45

30

18

20

5

19
889

4,302

Numbers may not add due to rounding.





